TRACK CABLES
www.elettrotekkabel.com 28
Features:
       AWM STYLE 2464 80°C 300 V
VERY  GOOD FLE X IBILITY
SMALL OUTER DIAMETER
SMALL BENDING  RADIUS
GOOD EMC CHARACTERISTICS

Part no.
No.of cores
x cross section
n x mm2
Outer-Ø
ca.mm
± 10%
Copper
weight
kg/km
Cable
weight approx.
kg/km
AWG
no.*)
36100C64020A26 2 x 0,14 4,8 13,8 30 26
36100C64030A26 3 x 0,14 5 15,7 35 26
36100C64040A26 4 x 0,14 5,5 19,4 40 26
36100C64050A26 5 x 0,14 5,8 22,6 45 26
36100C64070A26 7 x 0,14 6,7 26,1 60 26
36100C64100A26 10 x 0,14 7,7 45,7 70 26
36100C64140A26 14 x 0,14 8,8 56,4 90 26
36100C64180A26 18 x 0,14 9,5 64,7 110 26
36100C64250A26 25 x 0,14 11,3 84,4 150 26
36100C64020A24 2 x 0,25 5,2 18 35 24
36100C64030A24 3 x 0,25 5,5 20,7 40 24
36100C64040A24 4 x 0,25 5,8 25,5 45 24
36100C64050A24 5 x 0,25 6,5 28,3 55 24
36100C64070A24 7 x 0,25 7,3 46,3 65 24
36100C64100A24 10 x 0,25 8,8 61,7 95 24
36100C64140A24 14 x 0,25 9,5 72,1 115 24
36100C64180A24 18 x 0,25 10,4 93,2 140 24
36100C64250A24 25 x 0,25 12,8 115,8 205 24
36100C64020A22 2 x 0,34 5,4 19,9 35 22
36100C64030A22 3 x 0,34 5,7 25,4 40 22
36100C64040A22 4 x 0,34 6 29,1 50 22
36100C64050A22 5 x 0,34 6,6 44,5 60 22
36100C64070A22 7 x 0,34 7,6 54,9 75 22
36100C64100A22 10 x 0,34 9 70,9 105 22
36100C64140A22 14 x 0,34 9,9 86,8 130 22
36100C64180A22 18 x 0,34 11 109,4 170 22
36100C64250A22 25 x 0,34 13,3 139,1 230 22
SUITABLE FOR CHAIN
APPLICATION
SUITABLE FOR FESTOON
APPLICATION